Delivering more power in less space, DataSafe® HX
front terminal 16V Uninterruptible Power Supply
(UPS)  batteries eliminate the difficult maintenance
and burdensome space requirements of top
terminated 12V UPS batteries.
Manufactured with Valve Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA)
technology, DataSafe HX front terminal batteries are
conducive to incorporating monitoring systems and scale

site application or rates. Once properly sized and quoted by EnerSys,
Battery Rack Accessories are available and sold as separate line items.
DataSafe® 16V HX Front Terminal Battery Racks
DataSafe® HX Front Terminal 16V Series Battery Racks* (See
Figure 1) are available in UBC Zone 0 as well as at or Below
Grade Rated UBC Zone 4. Visit www.enersys.com for more
information.
DataSafe® 16V HX Front Terminal Battery Cabinet Systems
Cabinet System
Model Number** Model # of Units Voltage
Width Depth Height Single-String
System Weight
15 MIN kWB @ 1.67 at 77ºF (25ºC)
in mm in mm in mm 1 String 2 String 3 String 4 String
SS65550480BL600A 16HX550F-FR 30 480 42.5 1080 31.5 800 72.0 1829 5250 132.0 264.0 396.0 528.0
ST64550384BL600A 16HX550F-FR 24 384 32.0 813 31.5 800 72.0 1829 4400 105.6 211.2 316.8 422.4
ST65550480BL600A 16HX550F-FR 30 480 32.0 813 31.5 800 84.0 2134 5250 132.0 264.0 396.0 528.0
SS65800480BL600A 16HX800F-FR 30 480 60.8 1543 31.5 800 72.0 1829 8500* 192.0 384.0 576.0 768.0
ST64800384BL600A 16HX800F-FR 24 384 50.0 1270 31.5 800 72.0 1829 7000* 153.6 307.2 480.8 614.4
ST65800480BL600A 16HX800F-FR 30 480 50.0 1270 31.5 800 84.0 2134 8500* 192.0 384.0 576.0 768.0
SS65925480BL600A 16HX925F-FR 30 480 60.8 1543 31.5 800 72.0 1829 8960* 222.0 444.0 666.0 888.0
ST64925384BL600A 16HX925F-FR 24 384 50.0 1270 31.5 800 72.0 1829 7448* 177.6 355.2 532.8 710.4
ST65925480BL600A 16HX925F-FR 30 480 50.0 1270 31.5 800 84.0 2134 8960* 222.0 444.0 666.0 888.0
*16HX800F-FR and 16HX925F-FR string consists of two cabinets, each cabinet weight is half the single-string system weight.
**Each cabinet system is single-string. For multi-string systems, order multiple cabinet systems.